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200104260001
63531

04/26/2001
09:42:23

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOLTER,
GARY B

200107160002
93391

07/16/2001
09:58:31

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLEMENTS,
PERCY

200110020004
24971

10/02/2001
12:09:38

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KITCHENS,
JARRETT M

200102070000
43571

02/07/2001
09:59:30

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUSE, GARY
G

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW

200103140000
91211

03/14/2001
02:06:24

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GORDON,
NOEL A

16 139 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:139

200107090002
83391

07/09/2001
01:54:58

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LANEY,
KRISTIN D

20 125 Lot#:33
Book:20
Pg:125


