Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Seq= 2; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200104260001 63531	04/26/2001 09:42:23	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOLTER, GARY B						·
200107160002 93391	07/16/2001 09:58:31	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLEMENTS, PERCY						
200110020004 24971	10/02/2001 12:09:38	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KITCHENS, JARRETT M						
200102070000 43571	02/07/2001 09:59:30	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROUSE, GARY G						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW
200103140000 91211	03/14/2001 02:06:24	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GORDON, NOEL A			16	139		Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:139
200107090002 83391	07/09/2001 01:54:58	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANEY, KRISTIN D			20	125		Lot#:33 Book:20 Pg:125